REMOTE CONTROL RANGE 2021
62HRC.02
61
40
= =
25.5
29.5
63.55

	 RA	 body specification
	 G02	 body thread
ORDER EXAMPLE = SU2: V04 - 30 - RA G02
1
3
2
PRODUCT TYPE: (page 65)
SU2 Two (P) lines feed unit at high pressure
SU3 Three (P) lines feed unit at high pressure
SE2 Feed unit with 2 inlets at high pressure and 1 outlet with reduced pressure (port U) with dump valve
SE3/1 Feed unit with 3 inlets at high pressure and 1 outlet with reduced pressure (port U) with dump valve
SE3/2 Feed unit with 3 inlets at high pressure and 2 outlets with reduced pressure (port BV-PR) with dump valve on each outlet
SE3/3 Feed unit with 3 inlets at high pressure and 3 outlets with reduced pressure (port BV-PR-RT) with dump valve on each outlet
1 ACCUMULATOR CLASSIFICATION CURVE: (page 66)
V01 Without accumulator
V03 Prearranged for accumulator (1/2” BSP)
V04 Hydropneumatic accumulator with rubber membrane (Volume of nitrogen: lt. 0.35 - 21 in3 / Precharge: 10 bar - 145
psi)
2 REDUCING VALVE:
30 In the ordering code is necessary to indicate the pressure setting of reducing valve.
setting range pressure: from 0 to 70 bar (from 0 to 1015 psi)
3 BODY ARRANGEMENT: (page 69)
RA G02 Standard body (only for SU2) (G 1/4 ports)
RB G02 Standard body (only for SU3) (G 1/4 ports)
RV G02 Body with dump valve 12 VDC (only for SE2 - SE3) (G 1/4 ports)
RW G02 Body with dump valve 24 VDC (only for SE2 - SE3) (G 1/4 ports)
RA U02 Standard body (only for SU2) (9/16”-18 UNF ports)
RB U02 Standard body (only for SU3) (9/16”-18 UNF ports)
RV U02 Body with dump valve 12 VDC (only for SE2 - SE3) (9/16”-18 UNF ports)
RW U02 Body with dump valve 24 VDC (only for SE2 - SE3) (9/16”-18 UNF ports)
HYDRAULIC REMOTE CONTROL ONE SERVICE PORTSU-SE
2021 REMOTE CONTROL RANGE
HRC.0265
FEED UNIT CLASSIFICATION
Code Scheme Configuration Description
SU2 Two (P) lines feed unit at
high pressure
SU3 Three (P) lines feed unit
at high pressure
SE2
Feed unit with 2 inlets
at high pressure and
1 outlet with reduced
pressure (port U) with
dump valve
SE3/1
Feed unit with 3 inlets
at high pressure and
1 outlet with reduced
pressure (port U) with
dump valve
SE3/2
Feed unit with 3 inlets
at high pressure and
2 outlets with reduced
pressure (port BV-PR)
with dump valve on each
outlet
SE3/3
Feed unit with 3 inlets
at high pressure and
3 outlets with reduced
pressure (port BV-PR-
RT) with dump valve on
each outlet
TP1 U
P2
P3 UTP2P1
T
P2
P1 U
T
P3